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GFCF In Transport Sector, 1999-2000
(Rs. Million)

S. No. Items GFCF
Private Sector
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

CIF Value of import of transport machinery
Duty + Taxes
Export
Re-Export
Balance for Domestic use
Handling charges
Trade Margin
Domestic Production (LSM)
Trade Margin
Domestic Production (SSM)
Trade Margin
Less value of Transport
Others
Foreign Direct investment/Loan

2794
1397

82
202

3907
117

1641
11122

4671
299
144

2113
2132
1948

Total 23867
Public Sector
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Pakistan Railways
National Logistic Cell
Pakistan International Airline
Civil Aviation Authority
Pakistan National Shipping Corporation
National Tanker Company
Port Qasim Authority
Karachi Port Trust
National Highway Authority
Pakistan Telecommunication Company
Pak Datacom
National Communication Company
Telecom Found
PTC Employment Trust
Pak Telecom Mobile (U-Phone)
Pakistan Telecommunication Authority
Post Offices

369

763

3443

3113

374

0.8

1616

2570

16227

27422

25

187

11

0.7

50

27

15
Total 56213

Total GFCF in Transport Sector 80080


