	Grer in maisport Sector, 1999-2000	(Rs. Million)
S. No.	Items	GFCF
Private S	lector	
1	CIF Value of import of transport machinery	2794
2	Duty + Taxes	1397
3	Export	82
4	Re-Export	202
5	Balance for Domestic use	3907
6	Handling charges	117
7	Trade Margin	1641
8	Domestic Production (LSM)	11122
9	Trade Margin	4671
10	Domestic Production (SSM)	299
11	Trade Margin	144
12	Less value of Transport	2113
13	Others	2132
14	Foreign Direct investment/Loan	1948
	Total	23867
Public Se	ector	
1	Pakistan Railways	369
2	National Logistic Cell	763
3	Pakistan International Airline	3443
4	Civil Aviation Authority	3113
5	Pakistan National Shipping Corporation	374
6	National Tanker Company	0.8
7	Port Qasim Authority	1616
8	Karachi Port Trust	2570
9	National Highway Authority	16227
10	Pakistan Telecommunication Company	27422
11	Pak Datacom	27422
12	National Communication Company	187
13	Telecom Found	187
14	PTC Employment Trust	
15	Pak Telecom Mobile (U-Phone)	0.7
16	Pakistan Telecommunication Authority	50
17	Post Offices	27
Total		15 56213
Total GFCF in Transport Sector		80080
		8000

GFCF In Transport Sector, 1999-2000